  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2004
December, 2004 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
BCX17LT1/D
BCX17LT1, BCX18LT1, PNP
BCX19LT1, NPN
General Purpose
Transistors

(IC = 500 mAdc, VCE = 1.0 Vdc)
VBE(on) − − 1.2 Vdc
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping †
BCX17LT1 T1 SOT−23 3,000 Tape & Reel
BCX17LT1G T1 SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3,000 Tape & Reel
BCX17LT3 T1 SOT−23 10,000 Tape & Reel
BCX18LT1 T2 SOT−23 3,000 Tape & Reel
BCX19LT1 U1 SOT−23 3,000 Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
BCX17LT1, BCX18LT1, PNP BCX19LT1, NPN